

UNSLIDATED
OR WELL SERVICES, LLC

84, Chanute, KS 66720
1-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

TICKET NUMBER 46093
LOCATION EL Dorado
FOREMAN Fury & Harvey

UM 2926
FT 2844
INVOICE #84270

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
5-21-15 4897		Goodrich T-1	16	25	1	Sebergick
CUSTOMER	Hackermyer Co					
MAILING ADDRESS	P.O. Box 526					
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	HOLE DEPTH 3413			
Newton	KS	67114	CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5"2 - 14" + 15.5"			
JOB TYPE Production			HOLE SIZE 718			
CASING DEPTH 3378			TUBING			
DRILL PIPE			OTHER			
SLURRY WEIGHT 14.7			CEMENT LEFT IN CASING 6'11"			
DISPLACEMENT 82.2			RATE			
REMARKS: Safety meeting on Saturday 5-18-15. 24. Risup + circulate 30 min.			Pump 5 1/2" water, 500 gal mud flush, 5 1/2" water mix 3055 KHL 155Ks			
M.H. mix 200Ks Class A cement 3000 gal, 1 phenoxal.			wash pump and then dip plug and displace 83 BBL - 750' lift			
Press hand plug @ 1350' float held. Put 5 1/2" wedge plug in 5'2"			earring and shut in overnight.			

REMARKS: Safety meeting on Saturday 5-18-15. 24. Risup + circulate 30 min.
Pump 5 1/2" water, 500 gal mud flush, 5 1/2" water mix 3055 KHL 155Ks
M.H. mix 200Ks Class A cement 3000 gal, 1 phenoxal.
wash pump and then dip plug and displace 83 BBL - 750' lift
Press hand plug @ 1350' float held. Put 5 1/2" wedge plug in 5'2"
earring and shut in overnight.

Thanks Fury & Harvey

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401 CE 0450	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085.00
5406 CE 0002	30	MILEAGE	42.00	1260.00
5407 CE 0711	11.9 hrs	Low Mileage Delivery	141	482.22
5503 CE 0853	5 hrs	80 vac water truck	90.00	450.00
5403 CE 0411	800'	Casing footage	23	184.00
1123 CE 0119	3000 gal	City water	17.00	51.00
1104 S CE 5800A	235 Kts	Class A cement	15.70	3689.50
1118 B CE 5965	700 #	Gel	22	154.00
1102 CE 5325	450 #	Calcium chloride	78	351.00
1110 A CE 6077	1100 #	Kal-sol	46	506.00
1107 A CE 6079	235 #	Phenoxal	135	317.25
1144 G CE 6125	500 gal	Mud flush	1.10	550.00
41310 CE 2000	6	5 1/2" Shoe JT	35.00	210.00
4158 CE 8485	1	5 1/2" ASU Houshore	238.00	238.00
4454 CE 8254	1	5 1/2" Houshore Assy	266.75	266.75
41365	9	5 1/2" S-Band Tubeflizers	132.50	927.50
4130 CE 8554	3	5 1/2" Centralizers	44.00	132.00
4114 CE 8651	2	5 1/2" Baskets	22.00	50.00
SUBTOTAL 8955.25				8955.25
SALES TAX				459.64
ESTIMATED TOTAL				9415.43

AUTHORIZATION: *John Fury*
TITLE: *Manager*
DATE: *5/21/15*
I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.